
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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TELEPHONE

$1,210.76

 Pay

 Pay

$1,162.33

$1,162.33

If Paid By

If Paid By

2023

2023

$0.00

MIDWAY FIRE DISTRICT

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/22/2023

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2023   Real Estate

2023   Real Estate

14

14

0.0234
2.4818

6.0953
5.4460

Paid

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

76,503
101,503
76,503

76,503

EEX-24-00035477

1053331

1053331

$1,162.33 PENNYMAC

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

PARK HERBERT DAN &
PARK STEPHANIE
5841 CAPITOL DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563-8636

PARK HERBERT DAN &
PARK STEPHANIE
5841 CAPITOL DR
GULF BREEZE, FL    32563-8636

192S27101000G000100

192S27101000G000100

14.0465

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G
AS DES IN OR 3884 PG 1045

5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G
AS DES IN OR 3884 PG 1045

Receipt #

189.87
1.79

552.79
466.31

Paid By

126,503

CL-0020977

CL-0020977

126,503

126,503
126,503 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

$1,210.76




