ACCOUNT NUM		र	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE		
92S27101000G00			AL ESTATE	1053331	14	4 CL-0020	
		•			Exemptions ADDTL 25K HX	·	
PARK STEP 5841 CAPIT	OL DR				5841 CAPITOL		
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563-8636				EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G AS DES IN OR 3884 PG 1045			
			AD VALOREM TAXES				
TAXING AUTHORITY	MI	LLAGE RATE		EXEMPTION AMOU	NT TAXABLE	VALUE TAXES LEVI	
ANTA ROSA COUNTY SANTA ROSA COUNTY ANTA ROSA SCHOOL E WEST FL WATER MAN MIDWAY FIRE DISTRIC	BOARD IAGEMENT DIST	6.0953 5.4460 0.0234 2.4818	126,503 126,503 126,503 126,503	50,000 25,000 50,000 50,000	76,503 101,503 76,503 76,503	466.31 552.79 1.79 189.87	
TOTAL MILL	AGE	14.0465		AD VAL	OREM TAXES	\$1,210.76	
TOTAL MILL	AGE		D VALOREM ASSESSMENT		OREM TAXES	\$1,210.76	
TOTAL MILL			D VALOREM ASSESSMENT TELEPHONE		OREM TAXES	\$1,210.76 Amount	
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Y		TELEPHONE			AMOUNT \$0.00	
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Y D ASSESSMENTS		TELEPHONE	٢S		AMOUNT	
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Y		TELEPHONE	٢S		AMOUNT \$0.00	
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Y D ASSESSMENTS Nov 30, 2023		TELEPHONE	٢S		AMOUNT \$0.00	

HEIM PARK HERBERT DAN & PARK STEPHANIE 5841 CAPITOL DR GULF BREEZE, FL 32563-8636 5841 CAPITOL

EAST BAY HEIGHTS LOT 10 BLK G AS DES IN OR 3884 PG 1045

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC#INE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023		
Pay	\$1,162.33		